
LOT 14 SUWANNEE VALLEY FARMS S/D

WD 1075-7, WD 1095-163, DIV 1207

PHELPS JOCK R/PHELPS MEAGAN S
188 NW CASTLE WOOD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

29-2S-16-01777-114

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

29216.00 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

12/28/2023 KS 19.04 75,337 58,630 3,337 72,000

STANDARD
3

192,590
19,882

130,630
287,809
110,825
176,984

HX HB 51,411
125,573
343,102

0

345,173

1452/1523 11/30/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BURCH ANGELA J

PHELPS JOCK R

1449/507 10/01/2021 WD Q I 01 279,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BURCH ANGELA J

PHELPS JOCK R
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000041884 New Residential C 125,000 05/11/2021

2022HX Base Yr

188 NW CASTLEWOOD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,303 141.9000 158.93 207,086 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 788

BAS 788 100 788 116,470

UGR 1,104 45 497 73,459

UST 40 45 18 2,661

1,932 1,303 192,590

BAS= N18 W46 S10 UST= S8 E5 N8 W5$ E5 S8 E41$ UGR=  W46 S24
E46 N24$.

BAS 18

46

10

5

8

41

UST8

5

8

5

UGR

46

24

46

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 816.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,632

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 15,000.00 15,000.00 75 2018 2018 3 75 11,250

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

19,882

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.60 45,000.00 72,000.00 72,000

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 100 9.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 3,337

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 9.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 58,630


